
Name Date Place Type Buses
Leaving Meet Return

First Day of Practice Monday, November 05, 2012 Cafeteria Indoor 4:00PM 2:45PM N/A 0
Team Night - Road Runners TBA Falls Church, VA Team Fundraiser 8:00PM 6:30PM N/A 0

Team Time Trials Friday, November 30, 2012 Home Team Time Trials 8:00PM 5:00PM N/A 0
Langley, Hayfield, Marshall, Wakefield Friday, December 07, 2012 TJMS Quad Meets 4:15PM 5:30PM 11:15PM 2

Centreville Winter Challenge Saturday, December 08, 2012 Centreville HS Outdoor 9:30AM 11:00AM 3:30AM 1
Marshall vs Langley & West Springfield Saturday, December 15, 2012 EHS Tri-meet 6:30AM 7:15AM 2:00PM 2

PR Running Holiday Invitational Saturday, December 22, 2012 PGSLC Invitational 7:15AM 9:00AM 6:30PM 1
F.I.T Invitational Saturday, December 29, 2012 PGSLC Invitational 7:15AM 9:00AM 6:30PM 1

McLean vs Marshall & Yorktown Friday, January 04, 2013 TJMS Tri-meet 4:15PM 5:30PM 11:15PM 2
Southern Maryland Indoor Track Classic Saturday, January 05, 2013 PGSLC Invitational 7:15AM 9:00AM 6:30PM 1

Suffolk Invitational Friday, January 11, 2013 Hampton, VA Invitational TBA 4:00PM TBA TBA
Suffolk Invitational Saturday, January 12, 2013 Hampton, VA Invitational TBA 8:30AM TBA TBA

Montgomery Invitational Saturday, January 12, 2013 PGSLC Invitational 7:00AM 8:30AM 6:30PM 1
Westfield vs Marshall, McLean, Mt. Vernon Saturday, January 19, 2013 EHS Quad Meets 6:30AM 7:15AM 2:00PM 2

Liberty District Indoor Championship Thursday, January 24, 2013 PGSLC District 2:15PM 4:00PM 8:45PM 1
Liberty District Indoor Championship Thursday, January 31, 2013 PGSLC District 2:15PM 4:00PM 10:30PM 1

Northern Region Indoor Championship Saturday, February 16, 2013 GMU Regional 7:15AM 8:30AM 6:00PM TBA
VA State AAA Indoor Championship Friday, February 22, 2013 Hampton, VA STATES 9:00AM 1:30PM N/A TBA
VA State AAA Indoor Championship Saturday, February 23, 2013 Hampton, VA STATES TBA 8:30AM TBA TBA

Notes

GMU - George Mason University

EHS - Episcopal high School

Times

TJMS - Thomas Jefferson Middle School in Arlington, VA off of Glebe Road

PGCSLC - Prince George's County Sports & Learning Complex in Landover, 
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